
 Changes to Appendix B, January 2023 Update  

State RAI Coordinator 

AR Deborah Dees deborah.dees@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Changed to 

AR Deanna Bryant deanna.bryant@dhs.arkansas.gov 

 

AZ Sylvia Turner Sylvia.turner@azdhs.gov 

Changed to 

AZ Rosemary Gleason rosemary.gleason@azdhs.gov 

 

Removed 

FL Norma Hill Norma.Hill@ahca.myflorida.com 

  FLQIES_HELP@ahca.myflorida.com 

 

IN Arron Caquelin ACaquelin@isdh.in.gov 

Changed to 

IN Arron Caquelin (backup) ACaquelin@health.IN.gov 

 

IN Christina Samuels (backup) csamuels@isdh.in.gov 

Changed to 

IN Christina Samuels CSamuels@health.IN.gov 

 

Added 

NH Kari Bourgeois Kari.R.Bourgeois@dhhs.nh.gov 

 

Removed 

NM Rosie Brandenberger Rosie.Brandenberger@doh.nm.gov 
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NM Francine Arguello Francine.arguello2@state.nm.us 

Changed to 

NM Francine Arguello Francine.Arguello2@doh.nm.gov 

RAI Coordinator Panel Member 

Removed 

NM Rosie Brandenberger Rosie.Brandenberger@doh.nm.gov 

 

MDS Automation Coordinator 

Removed 

NM Rosie Brandenberger Rosie.Brandenberger@doh.nm.gov 

 

NM Francine Arguello (backup) Francine.arguello2@state.nm.us 

Changed to 

NM Francine Arguello (backup) Francine.Arguello2@doh.nm.gov 
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